Greenline Industrial Monitors
IMD-C Series
User Manual
2
Warning! ___________________________________
This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and if not installed and
used in accordance with the instructions manual may cause interference to radio communications.
It has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class A computing device pursuant to

Storage humidity 10 to 90% @ 40°C, non- condensing
Certification CE / FCC Class A
1.2  Ordering information
IMD-C070T 7” Industrial display with resistive touch screen
IMD-C070PT 7” Industrial display with projected capacitive touch screen
IMD-C080T 8” Industrial display with resistive touch screen
IMD-C080PT 8” Industrial display with projected capacitive touch screen
IMD-C120T 12” Industrial display with resistive touch screen
IMD-C120PT 12” Industrial display with projected capacitive touch screen
IMD-C150T 15” Industrial display with resistive touch screen
IMD-C150PT 15” Industrial display with projected capacitive touch screen
IMD-C-Series User Manual  2
1.3  Features of the IMD-C series
The IMD-C series feature an excellent viewing ability for monitoring and control applications.
The front panel of the display monitor is sealed with a gasket for NEMA 4/IP 65 rating when it is panel mounted
in a NEMA rated cabinet or enclosure.
The ‘T’ models are equipped with an analog resistive touch screen while the ‘PT’ models come with a projected
capacitive touch screen.
Projected capacitive touch screens are not only resistant to scratch and abrasion but also to most chemicals.
Apart from that, glass is transparent and does not impair the brilliance of the picture at all.
IMD-C070[P]T
IMD-C150[P]T
IMD-C-Series User Manual  3
Chapter 2: Touch screen configuration
2.1  Configuring a resistive touch screen (IMD-CxxxT)
PenMount Control Panel